
JUNIORS Course – Spring Semester 2023/24
Thursday, February 15, 2024 – Friday, June 14, 2024
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Juniors Course - Open House
Monday, January 29, 2024

Place: Bezirksmuseum Josefstadt
Schmidgasse 8
1080 Vienna

End of Semester Presentation 
Saturday: Satuday, June 8, 2024

Thursday: Thursday, June 13, 2024

Friday: Friday, June 14, 2024

*Further details to be announced

Holidays
Showtime will be closed on the following days

Semester Break
Sat, January 27  – Sun, February 11, 2024

Spring Break
Fri, March 22 – Mon, April 1, 2024

Bank Holiday
Wed, May 1, 2024
Thu,  May 9, 2024
Mon, May 20, 2024
Thu, May 30,2024

Summer Break
starting Mon, June 17, 2024

*Dates and Times are subject to change


